

Chicago Rabbinical Council

2701 West Howard Street
Chicago, IL 60645-1303
Ph: 773.465.3900 Fax: 773.465.6929
www.crcweb.org/kosherletters
Rabbi Sholem Fishbane, Kashruth Administrator

בס"ד



December 24, 2019

Total # of Products on Certificate: 31

KASHRUTH CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that the following products, produced by:

Laney Honey, 25725 New Road, North Liberty, IN 46554

are under the Kashruth certification of the cRc (Chicago Rabbinical Council).

	Product Name	Status	Certifying Requirement UKD-ID
1	Apple Blossom Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2153317
2	Autumn Wildflower Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2053352
3	Basswood Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2053344
4	Black Locust Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2053354
5	Blueberry Blossom Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2053209
6	Buckwheat Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2195778
7	Cinnamon Honey Almonds	Pareve	No symbol needed CC2271372
8	Clover Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2053207
9	Cranberry Blossom Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2053350
10	Dune Country Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2053348
11	Goldenrod Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2195777
12	Michigan Star Thistle Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2053356
13	Orange Blossom Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required CC2053341
14	Pure Indiana Wildflower Honey with California English Walnuts	s Pareve	No symbol needed CC2271390
15	Pure Indiana Wildflower Honey with Georgia Pecans	Pareve	No symbol needed CC2271370
16	Pure Indiana Wildflower Honey with Indiana Black Walnuts	Pareve	No symbol needed CC2271371

Note: The UKD is an identification number assigned by the cRc for global tracking.

Expiration Date: 12/31/2020.

For up-to-date certification information please visit www.crcweb.org

cRc ID:#49 Page 1 of 2

Rabbi Sholem Fishbane Kashruth Administrator



Chicago Rabbinical Council

2701 West Howard Street Chicago, IL 60645-1303 Ph: 773.465.3900 Fax: 773.465.6929

www.crcweb.org/kosherletters Rabbi Sholem Fishbane, Kashruth Administrator בס"ד



December 24, 2019

Laney Honey - North Liberty, IN
Total # of Products on Certificate: 31

	Product Name	Status	Certifying Requirement	UKD-ID
17	Pure Indiana Wildflower Honey with Oregon Hazelnuts	Pareve	No symbol needed	CC2271368
18	Pure Indiana Wildflower Honey with Virginia Peanuts	Pareve	No symbol needed	CC2271369
9	Pure Indiana Wildflower Honey with Washington Hazelnuts	Pareve	No symbol needed	CC2271396
20	Spring Blossom Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2053346
21	Sunflower Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2060884
22	Whipped Blueberry Blossom Honey	Pareve	No symbol needed	CC2271391
3	Whipped Clover Honey	Pareve	No symbol needed	CC2271392
24	Whipped Cranberry Blossom Honey	Pareve	No symbol needed	CC2271393
5	Whipped Honey with Chocolate	Pareve	No symbol needed	CC2271366
26	Whipped Honey with Cinnamon	Pareve	No symbol needed	CC2271365
27	Whipped Orange Blossom Honey	Pareve	No symbol needed	CC2271394
28	Whipped Star Thistle Honey	Pareve	No symbol needed	CC2271395
29	Whipped Wildflower Honey	Pareve	No symbol needed	CC2271367
30	Wild Raspberry Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2118327
31	Wildflower Honey	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2053206

Note: The UKD is an identification number assigned by the cRc for global tracking.

Expiration Date: 12/31/2020.

For up-to-date certification information please visit www.crcweb.org

cRc ID:#49

Rabbi Sholem Fishbane
Kashruth Administrator

Page 2 of 2